
2017 State Hippology Contest JUNIOR Scoring

Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Adams A 101 A Cory Coday 162 76 60 298
102 B Maleia Eldridge 126 92 118 336
103 C Zoey Fuchs 162 48 6 216
104 D xxx 0 0 0 0

450 216 184 850 168 1018
Adams B 106 A Areena Goon 190 144 124 458

107 B Shaye Goon 144 44 92 280
108 C Leah Dionne 174 96 80 350
109 D xxx 0 0 0 0

508 284 296 1088 110 1198
Delaware 111 A Madison Laughery 177 184 138 499

112 B Lily Bauman 172 184 144 500
113 C Jonathan Bauman 175 116 94 385
114 D Becky Henkel 176 100 114 390

528 484 396 1389 199 1588
Hancock A 116 A Lilyann Keller 87 100 86 273

117 B Alyssa Tackett 188 140 106 434
118 C Kaya Strausburg 183 52 84 319
119D Octavia Hassan 181 88 96 365

552 328 288 1118 160 1278
Jefferson A 126 A Dana Kellar 173 96 108 377

127 B MaKenna Carter 173 124 114 411
128 C Carly Long 182 112 122 416
129 D Lily Larkins 159 100 96 355

528 336 344 1204 170 1374
Jefferson B 131 A Makenzie Carter 187 84 80 351

132 B Micah Larkins 125 40 100 265
133 C Gabriel Glenn 186 16 44 246
134 D Hayden Maple 0 0 0 0
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

498 140 224 862 126 988
Licking 136 A Maquela Allen 177 116 108 401

137 B Anna Kuhn 162 104 98 364
138 C Sydney Clark 173 88 108 369
139 D Kathryn Helfrich 0 0 0 0

512 308 314 1134 175 1309
Mahoning 141 A Nataley Kemmer 195 172 162 529

142 B Bella Leek 166 96 92 354
143 C Caitlin Cappelli 179 128 80 387
144 D Luke Kemmer 178 96 100 374

552 396 354 1290 149 1439
Montgomery 146 A Maggie Stewart 181 148 144 473

147 B Calysto Parman 156 124 64 344
148 C Kylah Skaroupka 0 0 0 0
149 D Billy Bohannon 161 32 28 221

498 304 236 1038 178 1216
Preble/Butler 151 A Valerie Whitson 169 112 78 359

152 B Debbie Tombragel 164 112 90 366
153 C Cecelia Guenther 173 92 72 337
154 D xxx 0 0 0 0

506 316 240 1062 79 1141
Summit 156 A Mallory Palagyi 177 156 154 487

157 B Hannah Benoit 188 116 134 438
158 C Penelope Bacon 171 124 102 397
159 D xxx 0 0 0 0

536 396 390 1322 197 1519
Union A 161 A Maria Kessler 185 156 126 467

162 B Breanna Bailey 196 104 108 408
163 C xxx 0 0 0 0
164 D Chloee Howard 174 168 130 472

555 428 364 1347 179 1526
Union B 166 A Kayla Green 165 64 94 323
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

167 B Ava Hemsley 180 116 104 400
168 C Skylynn Roberts 153 96 104 353
169 D Abby McElfresh 168 72 78 318

513 284 302 1076 87 1163
Warren/Preble 171 A Morgan Hancock 180 128 126 434

172 B Sarah Chancy 183 108 128 419
173 C Audry King 141 76 80 297
174 D xxx 0 0 0 0

504 312 334 1150 192 1342
Portage A 191 A Kyla Ford 133 64 72 269

192 B Isabelle Puleo 150 136 152 438
193 C Keely Smith 175 80 90 345
194 D xxx 0 0 0 0

458 280 314 1052 173 1225
Portage B 196 A Lauren Krieger 189 116 128 433

197 B Allison Krieger 130 132 78 340
198 C Carly Baxter 174 72 96 342
199 D xxx 0 0 0 0

493 320 302 1115 173 1288
Ashtabula 211 A JoAnna Armington 0 88 114 202

212 B Amelia Armington 90 40 56 186
213 C Serenity Thompson 149 80 94 323
214 D Abigail Butcher 173 108 90 371

412 276 298 896 183 1079
Hocking A 216 A Andrea Klingelhafer 182 196 146 524

217 B Kayle Bond 176 144 108 428
218 C Hailey Kidwell 192 144 160 496
219 D Ashlyn Mathias 172 100 118 390

550 484 424 1448 198 1646
Fairfield A 221 A Madelynn Sullivan 184 132 0 316

222 B Ashley Love 185 88 126 399
223 C Renee Hart 198 124 140 462
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Hocking 224 D Isee Bieter 180 144 106 430
567 400 372 1291 181 1472

Fairfield B 226 A Lacie Bachman 186 92 0 278
227 B Cora Cain 173 60 54 287
228 C Trinity Craiglow 187 52 96 335
229 D xxx 0 0 0 0

546 204 150 900 127 1027
Medina 231 A Cohen Thomas 158 56 74 288

232 B Erin Ortiz 173 100 96 369
233 C Chloe Jansen 192 116 98 406
234 D Skylar Twite 176 68 60 304

541 284 268 1079 135 1214
Hocking B 236 A Olivia Kerns 200 100 70 370

237 B Abby Kerns 194 72 60 326
238 C Lia Poling 173 48 64 285
239 D Tessa Hafner 161 114 138 413

567 286 272 1109 159 1268
Richland/Hocking 241 A Linzy Weyhmeller 169 56 96 321

242 B Monae Leedy 184 92 90 366
243 C Abi Smith 173 84 106 363
244 D Avery Dicken 180 100 76 356

537 276 292 1085 166 1251
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Overall Rank
Mahoning 141 A Nataley Kemmer 195 172 162 529 1
Hocking A 216 A Andrea Klingelhafer 182 196 146 524 2
Delaware 112 B Lily Bauman 172 184 144 500 3
Delaware 111 A Madison Laughery 177 184 138 499 4
Hocking A 218 C Hailey Kidwell 192 144 160 496 5
Summit 156 A Mallory Palagyi 177 156 154 487 6
Montgomery 146 A Maggie Stewart 181 148 144 473 7
Union A 164 D Chloee Howard 174 168 130 472 8
Union A 161 A Maria Kessler 185 156 126 467 9
Fairfield A 223 C Renee Hart 198 124 140 462 10
Adams B 106 A Areena Goon 190 144 124 458 11
Portage A 192 B Isabelle Puleo 150 136 152 438 12
Summit 157 B Hannah Benoit 188 116 134 438 13
Hancock A 117 B Alyssa Tackett 188 140 106 434 14
Warren/Preble 171 A Morgan Hancock 180 128 126 434 15
Portage B 196 A Lauren Krieger 189 116 128 433 16
Hocking 224 D Isee Bieter 180 144 106 430 17
Hocking A 217 B Kayle Bond 176 144 108 428 18
Hocking B 239 D Tessa Hafner 161 124 138 423 19
Warren/Preble 172 B Sarah Chancy 183 108 128 419 20
Jefferson A 128 C Carly Long 182 112 122 416 21
Jefferson A 127 B MaKenna Carter 173 124 114 411 22
Union A 162 B Breanna Bailey 196 104 108 408 23
Medina 233 C Chloe Jansen 192 116 98 406 24
Licking 136 A Maquela Allen 177 116 108 401 25
Union B 167 B Ava Hemsley 180 116 104 400
Fairfield A 222 B Ashley Love 185 88 126 399
Summit 158 C Penelope Bacon 171 124 102 397
Hocking A 219 D Ashlyn Mathias 172 100 118 390
Delaware 114 D Becky Henkel 176 100 114 390
Mahoning 143 C Caitlin Cappelli 179 128 80 387
Delaware 113 C Jonathan Bauman 175 116 94 385
Jefferson A 126 A Dana Kellar 173 96 108 377
Mahoning 144 D Luke Kemmer 178 96 100 374
Ashtabula 214 D Abigail Butcher 173 108 90 371
Hocking B 236 A Olivia Kerns 200 100 70 370
Medina 232 B Erin Ortiz 173 100 96 369
Licking 138 C Sydney Clark 173 88 108 369
Preble/Butler 152 B Debbie Tombragel 164 112 90 366
Richland/Hocking 242 B Monae Leedy 184 92 90 366
Hancock A 119D Octavia Hassan 181 88 96 365
Licking 137 B Anna Kuhn 162 104 98 364
Richland/Hocking 243 C Abi Smith 173 84 106 363
Preble/Butler 151 A Valerie Whitson 169 112 78 359

JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL SCORES-High Individual Overall



Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Overall Rank
Richland/Hocking 244 D Avery Dicken 180 100 76 356
Hocking B 237 B Abby Kerns 194 72 90 356
Jefferson A 129 D Lily Larkins 159 100 96 355
Mahoning 142 B Bella Leek 166 96 92 354
Union B 168 C Skylynn Roberts 153 96 104 353
Jefferson B 131 A Makenzie Carter 187 84 80 351
Adams B 108 C Leah Dionne 174 96 80 350
Portage A 193 C Keely Smith 175 80 90 345
Montgomery 147 B Calysto Parman 156 124 64 344
Portage B 198 C Carly Baxter 174 72 96 342
Portage B 197 B Allison Krieger 130 132 78 340
Preble/Butler 153 C Cecelia Guenther 173 92 72 337
Adams A 102 B Maleia Eldridge 126 92 118 336
Fairfield B 228 C Trinity Craiglow 187 52 96 335
Ashtabula 213 C Serenity Thompson 149 80 94 323
Union B 166 A Kayla Green 165 64 94 323
Richland/Hocking 241 A Linzy Weyhmeller 169 56 96 321
Hancock A 118 C Kaya Strausburg 183 52 84 319
Union B 169 D Abby McElfresh 168 72 78 318
Fairfield A 221 A Madelynn Sullivan 184 132 0 316
Medina 234 D Skylar Twite 176 68 60 304
Adams A 101 A Cory Coday 162 76 60 298
Warren/Preble 173 C Audry King 141 76 80 297
Medina 231 A Cohen Thomas 158 56 74 288
Fairfield B 227 B Cora Cain 173 60 54 287
Hocking B 238 C Lia Poling 173 48 64 285
Adams B 107 B Shaye Goon 144 44 92 280
Fairfield B 226 A Lacie Bachman 186 92 0 278
Hancock A 116 A Lilyann Keller 87 100 86 273
Portage A 191 A Kyla Ford 133 64 72 269
Jefferson B 132 B Micah Larkins 125 40 100 265
Jefferson B 133 C Gabriel Glenn 186 16 44 246
Montgomery 149 D Billy Bohannon 161 32 28 221
Adams A 103 C Zoey Fuchs 162 48 6 216
Ashtabula 211 A JoAnna Armington 0 88 114 202
Ashtabula 212 B Amelia Armington 90 40 56 186



Total Rank
Team  Team

Hocking A 1646 1
Delaware 1588 2
Union A 1526 3
Summit 1519 4
Fairfield A 1472 5
Mahoning 1439 6
Jefferson A 1374 7
Warren/Preble 1342 8
Licking 1309 9
Portage B 1288 10
Hancock A 1278 11
Hocking B 1268 12
Richland/Hocking 1251 13
Portage A 1225 14
Montgomery 1216 15
Medina 1214 16
Adams B 1198 17
Union B 1163 18
Preble Butler 1141 19
Ashtabula 1079 20
Fairfield B 1027 21
Adams A 1018 22
Jefferson B 988 23

JUNIOR TEAM SCORES-Overall Team



Judging Contest         June 12, 2017
Junior Division - Printed Tue Jun 13 10:58:36 2017

     Official Placings Report

     Class                                                    Official       
      No.       Description                                   Placing   Cuts 
     ----- -------------------------------------------------- -------- ------
       1   Stocktype halter                                    2134-G    113
       2   Hunter in hand                                      1423-E    114
       3   Western  Horsemanship                               2134-G    314
       4   Hunter under saddle                                 1432-F    314
       5   Equitation                                          1234-A    000
       6   Reining                                             1234-A    000
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Judging Contest         June 12, 2017
Junior Division - Printed Tue Jun 13 10:58:02 2017

Total Summary Report

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  101 Cory Coday           46 41 49 26  0  0 162   162|  162   162
  102 Maleia Eldridge      37 35 28 26  0  0 126   126|  126   126
  103 Zoey Fuch            46 45 29 42  0  0 162   162|  162   162
  104 xxx                   0  0  0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Adams A                                   450   450   450   450

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  106 Areena Goon          47 49 45 49  0  0 190   190|  190   190
  107 Saye Goon            34 46 33 31  0  0 144   144|  144   144
  108 Leah Dione           47 50 32 45  0  0 174   174|  174   174
  109 xxx                   0  0  0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Adams B                                   508   508   508   508

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  201 JoAnna Armington      0  0  0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
  202 Serenity Rivera      50 49 42 45  0  0 186   186|  186   186
  203 Katie Duffala        41 42 47 44  0  0 174   174|  174   174
  204 Ryleigh Bish         46 49 42 49  0  0 186   186|  186   186
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Ashtabula A                               546   546   546   546

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  206 Amelia Armington      0  0  0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
  207 Jade Brown           46 49 46 40  0  0 181   181|  181   181
  208 Sophie Duffala       37 49 45 42  0  0 173   173|  173   173
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Ashtabula B                               354   354   354   354

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  211 JoAnna Armington      0  0  0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
  212 Amelia Armington     47  0 43  0  0  0  90    90|   90    90
  213 Serenity Thompson    35 50 32 32  0  0 149   149|  149   149
  214 Abigail Butcher      42 41 47 43  0  0 173   173|  173   173
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Ashtabula HIPP                            412   412   412   412

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  111 Madison Laughery     47 34 49 47  0  0 177   177|  177   177
  112 Lily Bauman          42 42 43 45  0  0 172   172|  172   172
  113 Jonathan Bauman      46 50 47 32  0  0 175   175|  175   175
  114 Becky Henkel         47 45 44 40  0  0 176   176|  176   176
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Delaware                                  700   700   700   700
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Judging Contest         June 12, 2017
Junior Division - Printed Tue Jun 13 10:58:02 2017

Total Summary Report

                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  221 Madelynn Sullivan    47 42 45 50  0  0 184   184|  184   184
  222 Ashley Love          42 50 47 46  0  0 185   185|  185   185
  223 Renee Hart           50 50 49 49  0  0 198   198|  198   198
  224 Isee Beiter          47 34 50 49  0  0 180   180|  180   180
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Fairfield A                               747   747   747   747

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  226 Lacie Bachman        41 45 50 50  0  0 186   186|  186   186
  227 Cora Cain            39 45 47 42  0  0 173   173|  173   173
  228 Trinity Craiglow     38 49 50 50  0  0 187   187|  187   187
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Fairfield B                               546   546   546   546

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  116 Lilyann Keller        0  0 45 42  0  0  87    87|   87    87
  117 Alyssa Tackett       43 49 50 46  0  0 188   188|  188   188
  118 Kaya Strausburg      42 49 50 42  0  0 183   183|  183   183
  119 Octavia Hassan       47 40 50 44  0  0 181   181|  181   181
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Hancock A                                 639   639   639   639

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  216 Andrea Klingehafer   41 46 45 50  0  0 182   182|  182   182
  217 Kayle Bond           45 31 50 50  0  0 176   176|  176   176
  218 Hafiley Kidwell      49 44 50 49  0  0 192   192|  192   192
  219 Ashlyn Mathias       35 45 43 49  0  0 172   172|  172   172
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Hocking                                   722   722   722   722

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  236 Olivia Kerns         50 50 50 50  0  0 200   200|  200   200
  237 Abby Kerns           49 49 47 49  0  0 194   194|  194   194
  238 Lia Poling           49 46 35 43  0  0 173   173|  173   173
  239 Tessa Haffner        47 35 34 45  0  0 161   161|  161   161
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Hocking B                                 728   728   728   728

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  126 Dana Kellar          46 46 47 34  0  0 173   173|  173   173
  127 MaKenna Carter       47 40 42 44  0  0 173   173|  173   173
  128 Carly Long           41 41 50 50  0  0 182   182|  182   182
  129 Lily Larkins         38 46 32 43  0  0 159   159|  159   159
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Jefferson A                               687   687   687   687

                          
                                             none     |
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Judging Contest         June 12, 2017
Junior Division - Printed Tue Jun 13 10:58:02 2017

Total Summary Report

                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  131 MaKenzie Carter      47 42 49 49  0  0 187   187|  187   187
  132 Micah Larkins         0 41 35 49  0  0 125   125|  125   125
  133 Gabriel Glenn        47 49 50 40  0  0 186   186|  186   186
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Jefferson B                               498   498   498   498

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  136 Maquela Allen        37 42 49 49  0  0 177   177|  177   177
  137 Anna Kuhn            50 47 34 31  0  0 162   162|  162   162
  138 Sydney Clark         38 36 50 49  0  0 173   173|  173   173
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Licking                                   512   512   512   512

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  141 Nataley Kemmer       49 50 46 50  0  0 195   195|  195   195
  142 Bella Leek           47 40 49 30  0  0 166   166|  166   166
  143 Caitlin Cappelli     45 42 49 43  0  0 179   179|  179   179
  144 Luke Kemmer          47 47 40 44  0  0 178   178|  178   178
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Mahoning                                  718   718   718   718

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  231 Cohen Thomas         34 49 28 47  0  0 158   158|  158   158
  232 Erin Ortiz           35 42 47 49  0  0 173   173|  173   173
  233 Chloe Jansen         46 46 50 50  0  0 192   192|  192   192
  234 Sklar Twite          49 49 45 33  0  0 176   176|  176   176
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Medina                                    699   699   699   699

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  146 Maggie Stewart       46 47 43 45  0  0 181   181|  181   181
  147 Calysto Parman       42 40 42 32  0  0 156   156|  156   156
  148 Kylah Skaroupka       0  0  0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
  149 Billy Bohannon       38 49 42 32  0  0 161   161|  161   161
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Montgomery                                498   498   498   498

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  191 Kyla Ford             0 46 43 44  0  0 133   133|  133   133
  192 Isabelle Puleo       35 40 50 25  0  0 150   150|  150   150
  193 Keely Smith          49 49 32 45  0  0 175   175|  175   175
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Portage A                                 458   458   458   458

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  196 Lauren Krieger       50 49 43 47  0  0 189   189|  189   189
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Judging Contest         June 12, 2017
Junior Division - Printed Tue Jun 13 10:58:02 2017

Total Summary Report

  197 Allison Krieger       0 46 50 34  0  0 130   130|  130   130
  198 Carly Baxter         50 49 47 28  0  0 174   174|  174   174
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Portage B                                 493   493   493   493

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  151 Valerie Whitson      49 36 43 41  0  0 169   169|  169   169
  152 Debbie Tombragel     35 40 40 49  0  0 164   164|  164   164
  153 Cecelia Guenter      47 32 47 47  0  0 173   173|  173   173
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Preble/Butler                             506   506   506   506

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  241 Linzy Weyhmeller     46 31 49 43  0  0 169   169|  169   169
  242 Monae Leedy          43 46 46 49  0  0 184   184|  184   184
  243 Abi Smith            35 44 45 49  0  0 173   173|  173   173
  244 Avery Dicken         39 50 42 49  0  0 180   180|  180   180
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Richland/Hocking                          706   706   706   706

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  176 Haylie Noble         35 45 49 49  0  0 178   178|  178   178
  177 Colt Clynne          35 49 45 47  0  0 176   176|  176   176
  178 Brynn Snavely        46 35 50 43  0  0 174   174|  174   174
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Ross                                      528   528   528   528

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  181 Emimly Cox           47 42 30 31  0  0 150   150|  150   150
  182 Emma Wirtz            0 40 50 44  0  0 134   134|  134   134
  183 Jordan Scheffler     47 45 43 49  0  0 184   184|  184   184
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Stark A                                   468   468   468   468

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  186 Emma Ryan Simpson     0  0  0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
  187 Sidney Hawk          39 47 49 44  0  0 179   179|  179   179
  188 Mackenah Rohr        34 49 50 49  0  0 182   182|  182   182
  189 Cassidy Kennedy      49 44 43 47  0  0 183   183|  183   183
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Stark B                                   544   544   544   544

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  156 Mallory Palagyi      42 35 50 50  0  0 177   177|  177   177
  157 Hannah Benoit        42 49 50 47  0  0 188   188|  188   188
  158 Penelope             41 45 43 42  0  0 171   171|  171   171
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Summit                                    536   536   536   536
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Judging Contest         June 12, 2017
Junior Division - Printed Tue Jun 13 10:58:02 2017

Total Summary Report

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  161 Maria Kessler        50 44 47 44  0  0 185   185|  185   185
  162 Breanna Bailey       50 49 47 50  0  0 196   196|  196   196
  163 xxx                   0  0  0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
  164 Chloee Howard        43 36 46 49  0  0 174   174|  174   174
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Union A                                   555   555   555   555

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  166 Kayla Green          46 36 43 40  0  0 165   165|  165   165
  167 Ava Hemsley          50 46 35 49  0  0 180   180|  180   180
  168 Skylynn Roberts      39 46 40 28  0  0 153   153|  153   153
  169 Abby McElfresh       46 34 45 43  0  0 168   168|  168   168
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Union B                                   666   666   666   666

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  171 Morgan Hancock       43 41 47 49  0  0 180   180|  180   180
  172 Sarah  hancy         46 45 42 50  0  0 183   183|  183   183
  173 Audry King           41 36 32 32  0  0 141   141|  141   141
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Warren Preble                             504   504   504   504

                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   xxxx                                        0     0     0     0

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                          
                                             none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
   Average Score           38 40 41 40  0  0 159   159|  159   159

   Percent 50s              9  8 20 12  0  0           

   Percent 45 and above    49 51 55 49  0  0           

   Percent 40 and above    65 75 77 74  0  0           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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2017 State Hippology Contest SENIOR Scoring

Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Adams 601 A Damian Dionne 171 64 78 313
602 B Tori Shriver 182 44 76 302
603 C Zeke Eldridge 164 52 92 308
604 D Austin Gorman 140 44 72 256

517 160 246 923 88 1011
Butler/Warren 606 A Ashley O'Dell 180 132 126 438

607 B Lauren Emenaker 180 124 124 428
608 C Kayla Rangston 173 108 94 375
609 D Allie Gentry 193 76 108 377

553 364 358 1243 131 1374
Delaware 611 A Hannah May 193 156 170 519

612 B Lily Weber 170 140 150 460
613 C Angel Mathus 167 108 98 373
614 D xxx 0 0 0 0

530 404 418 1352 131 1483
Fairfield 616 A Ellie Tipple 183 96 130 409

617 B Gabby Gugliemotto 157 88 102 347
618 C Jordan Kagey 164 84 106 354
619D Allison Flanagan 196 88 130 414

543 272 366 1177 148 1325
Hancock 621 A Madilyn Youngpeter 191 112 118 421

622 B Hannah Hassan 168 84 110 362
623 C Madelyn Machock 90 100 118 308
624 D xxx 0 0 0 0

449 296 346 1091 78 1169
Hocking 626 A Christen Robers 184 124 108 416

627 B Hannah Copley 181 128 126 435
628 C Morgan Spencer 192 120 114 426
629 D xxx 0 0 0 0

557 372 348 1277 190 1467

Page 1 of 4



Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Jefferson A 631 A Kira Head 182 80 106 368
632 B Courtney Cooley 170 112 106 388
633 C xxx 0 0 0 0
634 D xxx 0 0 0 0

352 192 212 756 0 756
Jefferson B 636 A Allison Lamantia 190 112 126 428

637 B Paige Everly 179 124 116 419
638 C Samantha Glenn 193 112 124 429
639 D xxx 0 0 0 0

562 348 366 1276 164 1440
Licking 641 A Christopher Martin 128 84 74 286

642 B Olivia Chiles 184 96 128 408
643 C Ashley Ruffing 167 84 104 355
644 D xxx 0 0 0 0

479 264 306 1049 103 1152
Lorain 646 A Erin Hostal 174 100 148 422

647 B Claire Ensign 196 92 72 360
648 C Katy Zitek 184 128 40 352
649 D Savannah Engleman 184 96 106 386

564 324 326 1168 150 1318
Richland A 651 A Laurasen Combs 189 100 108 397

652 B Logan Wood 171 92 92 355
653 C Lane Leedy 140 44 76 260
654 D Wyatt McConkie 147 28 68 243

507 236 276 1012 186 1198
Richland B 656 A Maya Staton 180 104 122 406

657 B Cora McConkie 193 88 106 387
658 C Katie Kissinger 171 84 128 383
659 D Natalie Swackhammer 187 76 96 359

560 276 356 1176 136 1312
Stark 661 A Mikayla Durkin 182 116 140 438

662 B Nathan Sparren 199 64 100 363
663 C Morgan Kahler 177 80 72 329
664 D Michaela Wymer 184 84 118 386

565 280 358 1187 137 1324
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Union A 666 A Madelyn Abbati 190 96 92 378
667 B Gabby Watson 176 96 144 416
668 C Sarah LaPointe 185 100 140 425
669 D xxx 0 0 0 0

551 292 376 1219 108 1327
Union B 671 A Diana Barry 170 168 146 484

672 B Grant kessler 184 120 138 442
673 C Lindsay Shepard 189 140 162 491
674 D Cassidy Shepard 181 132 138 451

554 440 446 1426 200 1626
Wayne 676 A Marshall Geiger 188 132 110 430

677 B Abby Werstler 198 52 124 374
Summit 678 C Kiernan Skolnik 196 140 154 490
Montgomery 679 D Ana Valdespino 171 136 132 439

582 408 410 1359 158 1517
Ashtabula 681 A xxx 0 0 0 0

682 B xxx 0 0 0 0
683 C Jillian Hawkins 175 40 64 279
684 D xxx 0 0 0 0

175 40 64 279 279
691 A 0 0
692 B 0 0
693 C 0 0
694 D 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
Washington 701 A Devin Shutts 191 100 112 403

702 B Cassie Dennis 176 56 74 306
703 C Alyssa Deeter 176 72 78 326
704 D Jenna Haffner 172 92 104 368

543 264 294 1097 75 1172
Montgomery 706 A Carina Colvin 185 188 186 559

707 B Kayla Ritter 188 176 148 512
708 C Kaylee Wagers 146 160 126 432
709 D Jarett Ritter 142 120 114 376

519 524 460 1503 200 1703
Medina A 801 A Katie Anderholm 189 96 124 409
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

802 B Ellyn Hodges 183 108 130 421
803 C Brooklyn Sims 192 64 90 346
804 D Alexa Mier 182 92 116 390

564 296 370 1220 181 1401
Medina B 806 A Natalie Young 185 140 160 485

807 B Shane Capela 173 80 66 319
808 C Susie Everiss 191 96 122 409
809 D xxx 0 0 0 0

549 316 348 1213 122 1335
Portage 811 A Jessica Booher 190 168 148 506

812 B Jacob Mills 184 108 110 402
813 C Jenna Moulton 160 152 144 456
814 D xxx 0 0 0 0

534 428 402 1364 144 1508

Page 4 of 4



Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Rank
Montgomery 706 A Carina Colvin 185 188 186 559 1
Delaware 611 A Hannah May 193 156 170 519 2
Montgomery 707 B Kayla Ritter 188 176 148 512 3
Portage 811 A Jessica Booher 190 168 148 506 4
Union B 673 C Lindsay Shepard 189 140 162 491 5
Summit 678 C Kiernan Skolnik 196 140 154 490 6
Medina B 806 A Natalie Young 185 140 160 485 7
Union B 671 A Diana Barry 170 168 146 484 8
Delaware 612 B Lily Weber 170 140 150 460 9
Portage 813 C Jenna Moulton 160 152 144 456 10
Union B 674 D Cassidy Shepard 181 132 138 451 11
Union B 672 B Grant kessler 184 120 138 442 12
Montgomery 679 D Ana Valdespino 171 136 132 439 13
Butler/Warren 606 A Ashley O'Dell 180 132 126 438 14
Stark 661 A Mikayla Durkin 182 116 140 438 15
Hocking 627 B Hannah Copley 181 128 126 435 16
Montgomery 708 C Kaylee Wagers 146 160 126 432 17
Wayne 676 A Marshall Geiger 188 132 110 430 18
Jefferson B 638 C Samantha Glenn 193 112 124 429 19
Butler/Warren 607 B Lauren Emenaker 180 124 124 428 20
Jefferson B 636 A Allison Lamantia 190 112 126 428 21
Hocking 628 C Morgan Spencer 192 120 114 426 22
Union A 668 C Sarah LaPointe 185 100 140 425 23
Lorain 646 A Erin Hostal 174 100 148 422 24
Hancock 621 A Madilyn Youngpeter 191 112 118 421 25

SENIOR INDIVIDUAL SCORES-High Individual Overall



Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Rank
Medina A 802 B Ellyn Hodges 183 108 130 421
Jefferson B 637 B Paige Everly 179 124 116 419
Hocking 626 A Christen Robers 184 124 108 416
Union A 667 B Gabby Watson 176 96 144 416
Fairfield 619D Allison Flanagan 196 88 130 414
Fairfield 616 A Ellie Tipple 183 96 130 409
Medina A 801 A Katie Anderholm 189 96 124 409
Medina B 808 C Susie Everiss 191 96 122 409
Licking 642 B Olivia Chiles 184 96 128 408
Richland B 656 A Maya Staton 180 104 122 406
Washington 701 A Devin Shutts 191 100 112 403
Portage 812 B Jacob Mills 184 108 110 402
Richland A 651 A Laurasen Combs 189 100 108 397
Medina A 804 D Alexa Mier 182 92 116 390
Jefferson A 632 B Courtney Cooley 170 112 106 388
Richland B 657 B Cora McConkie 193 88 106 387
Lorain 649 D Savannah Engleman 184 96 106 386
Stark 664 D Michaela Wymer 184 84 118 386
Richland B 658 C Katie Kissinger 171 84 128 383
Union A 666 A Madelyn Abbati 190 96 92 378
Butler/Warren 609 D Allie Gentry 193 76 108 377
Montgomery 709 D Jarett Ritter 142 120 114 376
Butler/Warren 608 C Kayla Rangston 173 108 94 375
Wayne 677 B Abby Werstler 198 52 124 374
Delaware 613 C Angel Mathus 167 108 98 373
Washington 704 D Jenna Haffner 172 92 104 368



Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Rank
Jefferson A 631 A Kira Head 182 80 106 368
Stark 662 B Nathan Sparren 199 64 100 363
Hancock 622 B Hannah Hassan 168 84 110 362
Lorain 647 B Claire Ensign 196 92 72 360
Richland B 659 D Natalie Swackhammer 187 76 96 359
Richland A 652 B Logan Wood 171 92 92 355
Licking 643 C Ashley Ruffing 167 84 104 355
Fairfield 618 C Jordan Kagey 164 84 106 354
Lorain 648 C Katy Zitek 184 128 40 352
Fairfield 617 B Gabby Gugliemotto 157 88 102 347
Medina A 803 C Brooklyn Sims 192 64 90 346
Stark 663 C Morgan Kahler 177 80 72 329
Washington 703 C Alyssa Deeter 176 72 78 326
Medina B 807 B Shane Capela 173 80 66 319
Adams 601 A Damian Dionne 171 64 78 313
Hancock 623 C Madelyn Machock 90 100 118 308
Adams 603 C Zeke Eldridge 164 52 92 308
Washington 702 B Cassie Dennis 176 56 74 306
Adams 602 B Tori Shriver 182 44 76 302
Licking 641 A Christopher Martin 128 84 74 286
Ashtabula 683 C Jillian Hawkins 175 40 64 279
Richland A 653 C Lane Leedy 140 44 76 260
Adams 604 D Austin Gorman 140 44 72 256
Richland A 654 D Wyatt McConkie 147 28 68 243



Total Rank
Team  Team

Montgomery 1703 1
Union B 1626 2
Wayne 1517 3
Portage 1508 4
Delaware 1483 5
Hocking 1467 6
Jefferson B 1440 7
Medina A 1401 8
Butler/Warren 1374 9
Medina B 1335 10
Union A 1327 11
Fairfield 1325 12
Stark 1324 13
Lorain 1318 14
Richland B 1312 15
Richland A 1198 16
Washington 1172 17
Hancock 1169 18
Licking 1152 19
Adams 1011 20

SENIOR TEAM SCORES-Overall Team



Hippology NIOR 17         June 09, 2017
Senior Division - Printed Tue Jun 13 10:55:17 2017

Total Summary Report

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  601 Damian Dionne        50 40 50 31  0 171   171|  171   171
  602 Tori Shriver         37 49 47 49  0 182   182|  182   182
  603 Zeke Eldridge        47 35 35 47  0 164   164|  164   164
  604 Austin Gorman        38 34 28 40  0 140   140|  140   140
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Adams                                  657   657   657   657

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  681 xx                   42 47 50 29  0 168   168|  168   168
  682 xx                   46 42 50 46  0 184   184|  184   184
  683 Jillian Hawkins      38 49 43 45  0 175   175|  175   175
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Ashtabula                              527   527   527   527

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  606 Ashley O'Dell        50 34 47 49  0 180   180|  180   180
  607 Lauren Emenaker      47 41 43 49  0 180   180|  180   180
  608 Kayla Rangston       35 42 47 49  0 173   173|  173   173
  609 Allie Gentry         47 46 50 50  0 193   193|  193   193
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Butler/Warren                          726   726   726   726

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  611 Hannah May           43 50 50 50  0 193   193|  193   193
  612 Lily Weber           47 34 45 44  0 170   170|  170   170
  613 Angel Mathus         49 36 35 47  0 167   167|  167   167
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Delaware                               530   530   530   530

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  616 Ellie Tipple         34 49 50 50  0 183   183|  183   183
  617 Gabby Gugliemotto    35 47 49 26  0 157   157|  157   157
  618 Jordan Kagey         34 42 47 41  0 164   164|  164   164
  619 Allison Flanagan     46 50 50 50  0 196   196|  196   196
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Fairfield                              700   700   700   700

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  621 Madilyn Youngpeter   46 46 50 49  0 191   191|  191   191
  622 Hannah Hassan        46 46 50 26  0 168   168|  168   168
  623 Madelyn Machock       0  0 45 45  0  90    90|   90    90
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Hancock                                449   449   449   449

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
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Hippology NIOR 17         June 09, 2017
Senior Division - Printed Tue Jun 13 10:55:17 2017

Total Summary Report

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  626 Christen Robers      49 37 49 49  0 184   184|  184   184
  627 Hannah Copley        43 40 49 49  0 181   181|  181   181
  628 Morgan Spencer       47 49 47 49  0 192   192|  192   192
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Hocking                                557   557   557   557

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  631 Kira Head            43 42 47 50  0 182   182|  182   182
  632 Courtney Cooley      45 47 43 35  0 170   170|  170   170
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Jefferson A                            352   352   352   352

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  636 Allison Lamantia     43 50 47 50  0 190   190|  190   190
  637 Paige everly         39 49 42 49  0 179   179|  179   179
  638 Samantha Glenn       47 47 50 49  0 193   193|  193   193
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Jefferson B                            562   562   562   562

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  641 Christopher Martin   49  0 47 32  0 128   128|  128   128
  642 Olivia Chilies       43 49 43 49  0 184   184|  184   184
  643 Ashley Ruffing       34 37 47 49  0 167   167|  167   167
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Licking                                479   479   479   479

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  646 Erin Hostal          46 32 47 49  0 174   174|  174   174
  647 Claire Ensign        47 50 49 50  0 196   196|  196   196
  648 Katy Zitek           47 42 49 46  0 184   184|  184   184
  649 Savannah Engleman    50 40 45 49  0 184   184|  184   184
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Lorain                                 738   738   738   738

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  801 Katie Anderholm      50 40 50 49  0 189   189|  189   189
  802 Ellyn Hodges         46 49 47 41  0 183   183|  183   183
  803 Brooklyn Sims        49 44 50 49  0 192   192|  192   192
  804 Alexa Mier           43 40 50 49  0 182   182|  182   182
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Medina A                               746   746   746   746

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  806 Natalie Young        41 49 45 50  0 185   185|  185   185
  807 Shane Capela         35 42 47 49  0 173   173|  173   173
  808 Susie Everiss        42 49 50 50  0 191   191|  191   191
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Hippology NIOR 17         June 09, 2017
Senior Division - Printed Tue Jun 13 10:55:17 2017

Total Summary Report

   Medina B                               549   549   549   549

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  706 Carina Colvin        46 40 49 50  0 185   185|  185   185
  707 Kayla Ritter         46 42 50 50  0 188   188|  188   188
  708 Kaylee Wagers        47  0 50 49  0 146   146|  146   146
  709 Jarrett Ritter        0 49 43 50  0 142   142|  142   142
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Montgomery                             661   661   661   661

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  811 Jessica Booher       47 44 50 49  0 190   190|  190   190
  812 Jacob Mills          35 50 49 50  0 184   184|  184   184
  813 Jenna Moulton        35 32 50 43  0 160   160|  160   160
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Portage                                534   534   534   534

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  651 Laurasen Combs       46 44 49 50  0 189   189|  189   189
  652 Logan Wood           41 42 43 45  0 171   171|  171   171
  653 Lane Leedy           35 50 30 25  0 140   140|  140   140
  654 Wyatt McConkie       38 49 28 32  0 147   147|  147   147
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Richland A                             647   647   647   647

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  656 Maya Staton          41 47 43 49  0 180   180|  180   180
  657 Cora McConkie        49 44 50 50  0 193   193|  193   193
  658 katie Kissinger      39 36 47 49  0 171   171|  171   171
  659 Natalie Swackhammer  47 44 47 49  0 187   187|  187   187
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Richland B                             731   731   731   731

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  661 Mikayla Durkin       46 50 46 40  0 182   182|  182   182
  662 Nathan Sparren       50 49 50 50  0 199   199|  199   199
  663 Morgan Kahler        38 47 43 49  0 177   177|  177   177
  664 Michaela Wymer       46 49 45 44  0 184   184|  184   184
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Stark                                  742   742   742   742

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  666 Madelyn Abbati       49 49 43 49  0 190   190|  190   190
  667 Gabby Watson         41 44 50 41  0 176   176|  176   176
  668 Sarah LaPointe       49 44 42 50  0 185   185|  185   185
  669 Katelyn Rabe          0  0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Union A                                551   551   551   551
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Hippology NIOR 17         June 09, 2017
Senior Division - Printed Tue Jun 13 10:55:17 2017

Total Summary Report

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  671 Diana Barry          37 40 47 46  0 170   170|  170   170
  672 Grant Kessler        42 46 47 49  0 184   184|  184   184
  673 Lindsay Shepard      47 42 50 50  0 189   189|  189   189
  674 Cassidy Shepard      37 44 50 50  0 181   181|  181   181
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Union B                                724   724   724   724

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  701 Devin Shutts         47 46 49 49  0 191   191|  191   191
  702 cassie Dennis        37 45 50 44  0 176   176|  176   176
  703 Alyssa Deeter        49 50 49 28  0 176   176|  176   176
  704 Jenna Haffner        41 49 50 32  0 172   172|  172   172
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Washington                             715   715   715   715

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  676 Marshall Geiger      49 40 50 49  0 188   188|  188   188
  677 Abby Werstler        49 50 50 49  0 198   198|  198   198
  678 Kiernan Skolnik      47 50 50 49  0 196   196|  196   196
  679 Ana Valdespino       41 42 43 45  0 171   171|  171   171
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Wayne                                  753   753   753   753

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  686 x                    47 42 45 43  0 177   177|  177   177
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   a                                      177   177   177   177

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  696 xx                   46 50 50 49  0 195   195|  195   195
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   aa                                     195   195   195   195

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   aaa                                      0     0     0     0

                          
                                          none     |
                            1  2  3  4  5  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   aaaa                                     0     0     0     0
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